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ALSO
ALSO NetApp Express Packs

all configs are dual controllers

without connectivity cables and SFPs

UTAs can be connected with Twinax or SFPs + LC-LC cable

RJ45 10 Gbit is compatible with 1 Gbit RJ45

Support Level: SupportEdge Standard 4hr Parts Replacement 36 Months

For guide price use only

Ordering or official NetApp quote require an approved Deal Registration for

your specific end customer

Pricing adjustments may occur due to NetApp list price changes
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FAS2720A-EXP-116

FAS2720A-EXP-117

FAS2720A-EXP-120

FAS2720A-EXP-121

FAS2720A-EXP-100

FAS2720A-EXP-101

FAS2720A-EXP-104

FAS2720A-EXP-105

FAS2720A-PACK-124

FAS2720A-PACK-126
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2720
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FAS2/720

Base Bundle
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12x2

12x2

12x2

12x2
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12x4

12x4
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12x8

12x8

RJ45

RJ45

UTA
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RJ45
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UTA

UTA

RJ45
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FAS2750 ALSO

| partnumber | _woser | Sottware | _Siorage | Comncctiviy

FAS2750A-EXP-100 2750 Base Bundle 12x900 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-101 2750 Premium Bundle 12x900 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-104 2750 Base Bundle 12x900 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-105 2750 Premium Bundle 12x900 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-116 2750 Base Bundle 24x900 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-117 2750 Premium Bundle 24x900 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-120 2750 Base Bundle 24x900 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-121 2750 Premium Bundle 24x900 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-132 2750 Base Bundle 12x1.2 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-133 2750 Premium Bundle 12x1.2 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-136 2750 Base Bundle 12x1.2 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-137 2750 Premium Bundle 12x1.2 UTA
FAS2750A-EXP-148 2750 Base Bundle 24x1.2 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-149 2750 Premium Bundle 24x1.2 RJ45
FAS2750A-EXP-152 2750 Base Bundle 24x1.2 UTA

FAS2750A-EXP-153 2750 Premium Bundle 24x1.2 UTA



FAS2750A-EXP-180

FAS2750A-EXP-181

FAS2750A-EXP-184

FAS2750A-EXP-185

FAS2750A-EXP-228

FAS2750A-EXP-229

FAS2750A-EXP-230

FAS2750A-EXP-231

FAS2750A-EXP-232

FAS2750A-EXP-233

FAS2750A-EXP-234

FAS2750A-EXP-235

FAS2750A-EXP-236

FAS2750A-EXP-237

FAS2750A-EXP-238

FAS2750A-EXP-239

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

2750

FAS2/750

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

Base Bundle

Premium Bundle

24x1.8

24x1.8

24x1.8

24x1.8

20x900 4x960

20x900 4x960

20x900 4x960

20x900 4x960

20x1.2 4x960

20x1.2 4x960

20x1.2 4x960

20x1.2 4x960

20x1.8 4x960

20x1.8 4x960

20x1.8 4x960

20x1.8 4x960

| partnumber | _woser | Sottware | _Siorage | Comnectiviy

RJ45

RJ45
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| partoumber | _wodel | Software | Siorage | Comeciviiy | T8 wit 3.

AFF-A220A-EXP-100

AFF-A220A-EXP-101

AFF-A220A-EXP-102

AFF-A220A-EXP-103

AFF-A220A-EXP-108

AFF-A220A-EXP-109

AFF-A220A-EXP-110

AFF-A220A-EXP-111

*For Efficiency Guarantee Promo FY20 plz check FAQ:

A220

A220

A220

A220

A220

A220

A220

A220

AFF220

Base Bundle

Flash Bundle

Base Bundle

Flash Bundle

Base Bundle

Flash Bundle

Base Bundle

Flash Bundle

12x960

12x960

24x960

24x960

12x3.8

12x3.8

24x3.8

24x3.8

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

UTA

21.7

53

53

91.69

91.69

216.33

216.33

https://fieldportal.netapp.com/content/729947

https://fieldportal.netapp.com/content/729946

ALSO

Important: must be claimed at least 1 week before purchase order !


https://fieldportal.netapp.com/content/729947
https://fieldportal.netapp.com/content/729946

Cannectiity

E2812HA-0006-EP

E2812HA-0007-EP

E2812HA-0011-EP

E2824HA-0013-EP

E2860HA-0010-EP

EF280HA-0002-EP

EF280HA-0003-EP

E and EF-Series

E2812 all inclusive 12x4
E2812 all inclusive 12x8
E2812 all inclusive 12x4
E2824 all inclusive 24x1.2
E2860** all inclusive 60x4
EF280 all inclusive 12x800
EF280 all inclusive 24x800

2x FC /ISCSI *

2x FC /ISCSI *

2x RJ45

4x FC / ISCSI*

4x FC / ISCSI*

4x FC / ISCSI*

4x FC / ISCSI*

ALSO

all configs are dual controllers with connectivity cables and SFPs

*connectivity per controller / can be converted

**deeper mounting depth than previous generation 60-drive enclosure:

requires new NetApp rack, or other extended depth rack
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quoting request:
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